Corky Gullo Jared Postma

General Manager Sales Manager
jpostma@gullo.net

936-442-4337

Kirk Smith Logan Johnson
Sales Manager Internet Sales Consultant
kirk_smith@gullo.net ljohnson@gullomazda.motosnap.com
936-442-4360 936-442-4356

Debbie Osgood Rick Tygret
Internet Sales Consultant Sales Consultant
dosgood@gullomazda.motosnap.com rtygret@gullomazda.motosnap.com

936-442-4364 936-442-4371



Phillip Brown Tracy Wood
Sales Consultant Receptionist/Inventory Specialist
pbrown@gullomazda.motosnap.com tracy_wood@gullo.net
936-442-4387 936-442-4361



